LH1526AB/ AAC/ AACTR
Document Number 83825
Rev. 1.4, 26-Oct-04
Vishay Semiconductors
1
i179034
8 7 6 5

when overvoltage protection is provided. The relay
can be configured for ac/dc or dc-only operation.
Order Information
Part Remarks
LH1526AAC Tubes, SMD-8
LH1526AACTR Tape and Reel, SMD-8
LH1526AB Tubes, DIP-8
查询LH1526A供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货